Tab. 24 Meziokresni proudy stéhovani v ramci kraje za obdobi 2005-2017

Okres vystéhovani

Okres pristéhovani

Pocet migrantt

Brno-mésto
Brno-venkov
Plzen-mésto
Karvina
Ostrava-mésto
Ostrava-mésto
Ostrava-mésto
Karvina
Plzen-sever
Brno-mésto
Plzen-mésto
Opava
Brno-mésto
Cesky Krumlov
Frydek-Mistek
Ostrava-mésto
Pardubice
Liberec
Sokolov
Plzen-jih
Chrudim
Frydek-Mistek
Karlovy Vary
Jablonec nad Nisou
Olomouc
Vyskov
Blansko

Novy Ji¢in
Ceské Budgjovice
Brno-mésto
Usti nad Labem
Zlin

Olomouc

Most

Prerov

Teplice
Jindfichliv Hradec
Prostéjov
Sumperk
Breclav

Most

Brno-venkov
Brno-mésto
Plzen-sever
Ostrava-mésto
Frydek-Mistek
Karvina

Opava
Frydek-Mistek
Plzen-mésto
Vyskov
Plzen-jih
Ostrava-mésto
Blansko

Ceské Budgjovice
Ostrava-mésto
Novy Ji¢in
Chrudim
Jablonec nad Nisou
Karlovy Vary
Plzefi-mésto
Pardubice
Karvina
Sokolov
Liberec
Prostéjov
Brno-mésto
Brno-mésto
Ostrava-mésto
Cesky Krumlov
Breclav

Teplice
Uherské Hradisté
Prerov

Teplice
Olomouc

Usti nad Labem
Ceské Budgjovice
Olomouc
Olomouc
Brno-mésto
Louny

38510
17 802
12 545
11 637
10737
10 133
9 346
8 461
7159
6 839
6624
6439
6181
5741
5497
5486
5451
5181
5048
5007
4997
4984
4906
4771
4 358
3962
3957
3948
3829
3746
3684
3493
3420
3413
3378
3293
3236
3088
3060
3035
3022



